
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97Moore G EE 103821 AA
2 T: 93 93Butters RC EE 104974 AA
2 T: 93 93Dean AJ EE 12923 AA
2 T: 93 93Smith JD EE 45277 AA
5 T: 90 90Orrin C EE 101801 AA
5 T: 90 90Smith SE EE 116801 AA*
5 T: 90 90Steed L EE 109360 AA
8 T: 89 89Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
8 T: 89 89Munday J EE 12393 AA
10 T: 88 88Russell MG EE 44316 AA
11 T: 87 87Mayhew P EE 121536 AA

Yes12 T: 86 86Atkin P EE 116894 AA
13 T: 83 83Greenleaf L EE 110246 AA
14 T: 81 81Bilverstone NJ EE 43910 AA

Yes14 T: 81 81Snelling M EE 35274 AA
16 T: 78 78Leonard T EE 88361 AA
17 T: 77 77Machin M EE 66809 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Brewster PR EE 120610 A
1 T: 91 91Stanton JHJ EE 38112 A
1 T: 91 91Williams J EE 132693 A
4 T: 90 90Mason B EE 85486 A
5 T: 89 89O'Reilly K EE 132027 A
6 T: 88 88Cooper RT EE 90285 A
7 T: 87 87Zaitschenko D EE 126798 A
8 T: 86 86Humphreys RA EE 19302 A
9 T: 85 85Bignell DJ EE 35980 A
9 T: 85 85Collins H EE 120798 A
9 T: 85 85Johnston JSP EE 107280 A
9 T: 85 85Shreeve JA EE 3975 A
13 T: 84 84Manning RJ EE 50249 A
14 T: 83 83Parsons DJ EE 47836 A
15 T: 82 82Abbott J EE 115910 A
15 T: 82 82Baker R EE 108393 A
15 T: 82 82Rolstone M EE 106177 A
15 T: 82 82Walmsley M EE 128767 A*
19 T: 78 78Basham S EE 883 A
19 T: 78 78Payne ML EE 103473 A
21 T: 76 76Cocker A EE 131815 A
21 T: 76 76Howarth K EE 57796 A

Yes23 T: 75 75Aisthorpe BS EE 37136 A
24 T: 67 67Wagstaff EJ EE 94859 A
25 T: 60 60Walker A EE 110501 A

Scores Report
NATIONAL INT/COUNTIES ALL ROUND A/R

22/10/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 23 October 2016 16:52:34 Page 2 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90Clement Smith R EE 117357 B
2 T: 88 88Jones C EE 126835 B

Yes3 T: 86 86Cundall R EE 104353 B
3 T: 86 86Humphreys PF EE 22668 B
5 T: 85 85Gill L EE 127545 B

Yes6 T: 82 82Ferris M EE 121274 B
Yes7 T: 81 81Briggs P EE 80194 B

7 T: 81 81Cookson L EE 117253 B
9 T: 80 80Carriere A EE 134610 B*

Yes9 T: 80 80Dyos J EE 129743 B*
Yes9 T: 80 80Taylor MW EE 42299 B*

12 T: 78 78Burnage K EE 114307 B
12 T: 78 78Denney H EE 118012 B
12 T: 78 78Mottram B EE 121709 B*

Yes12 T: 78 78Palmer SR EE 71592 B
16 T: 77 77Meekings D EE 91422 B
16 T: 77 77Thomas JP EE 73886 B*
18 T: 76 76Cheer G EE 132401 B*
18 T: 76 76Pollock J EE 130625 B*

Yes20 T: 74 74Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 B
21 T: 69 69Jones M EE 127751 B
21 T: 69 69Zaitschenko O EE 126780 B
23 T: 65 65Meadley-Robe PRJ EE 72314 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 83 83Reeves S EE 123999 C
2 T: 81 81Lock JA EE 105706 C
3 T: 76 76Kirton NL EE 115747 C
4 T: 75 75Main O EE 130234 C

Yes5 T: 74 74Jenkin ADM EE 68158 C*
5 T: 74 74Whitlock J EE 131507 C

Yes7 T: 73 73Dorrington PM EE 40176 C
8 T: 71 71Page S EE 129680 C*

Yes8 T: 71 71Vogel K EE 127557 C
Yes8 T: 71 71Woolacott JC EE 120924 C

11 T: 70 70Romaine P EE 1001 C*
Yes12 T: 69 69Cundall E EE 102412 C
Yes13 T: 65 65Baxter BG EE 107356 C
Yes14 T: 62 62Owen F EE 123127 C
Yes15 T: 60 60Boardman G EE 132807 C*
Yes16 T: 56 56Boardman S EE 134107 C*
Yes17 T: 47 47Farmer J EE 132062 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 69 69Jones M EE 127751 CLT
1 T: 69 69Zaitschenko O EE 126780 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88Jones C EE 126835 JNR
2 T: 85 85Collins H EE 120798 JNR
3 T: 76 76Cheer G EE 132401 JNR
4 T: 75 75Main O EE 130234 JNR
5 T: 74 74Whitlock J EE 131507 JNR

Yes6 T: 71 71Vogel K EE 127557 JNR
Yes7 T: 56 56Boardman S EE 134107 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 81 81Lock JA EE 105706 LDY
2 T: 78 78Denney H EE 118012 LDY

Yes2 T: 78 78Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
Yes4 T: 73 73Dorrington PM EE 40176 LDY
Yes5 T: 71 71Vogel K EE 127557 LDY

6 T: 69 69Jones M EE 127751 LDY
Yes7 T: 56 56Boardman S EE 134107 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93Butters RC EE 104974 SNR
1 T: 93 93Dean AJ EE 12923 SNR
1 T: 93 93Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
4 T: 91 91Brewster PR EE 120610 SNR
4 T: 91 91Williams J EE 132693 SNR
6 T: 90 90Clement Smith R EE 117357 SNR
6 T: 90 90Mason B EE 85486 SNR
6 T: 90 90Orrin C EE 101801 SNR
6 T: 90 90Smith SE EE 116801 SNR
6 T: 90 90Steed L EE 109360 SNR
11 T: 89 89Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
12 T: 88 88Russell MG EE 44316 SNR
13 T: 87 87Mayhew P EE 121536 SNR
13 T: 87 87Zaitschenko D EE 126798 SNR

Yes15 T: 86 86Atkin P EE 116894 SNR
Yes15 T: 86 86Cundall R EE 104353 SNR

15 T: 86 86Humphreys RA EE 19302 SNR
18 T: 85 85Gill L EE 127545 SNR
18 T: 85 85Johnston JSP EE 107280 SNR
20 T: 84 84Manning RJ EE 50249 SNR
21 T: 83 83Greenleaf L EE 110246 SNR
21 T: 83 83Parsons DJ EE 47836 SNR
21 T: 83 83Reeves S EE 123999 SNR
24 T: 82 82Abbott J EE 115910 SNR
24 T: 82 82Baker R EE 108393 SNR
24 T: 82 82Rolstone M EE 106177 SNR
24 T: 82 82Walmsley M EE 128767 SNR
28 T: 80 80Carriere A EE 134610 SNR

Yes28 T: 80 80Dyos J EE 129743 SNR
30 T: 78 78Burnage K EE 114307 SNR
30 T: 78 78Mottram B EE 121709 SNR
30 T: 78 78Payne ML EE 103473 SNR
33 T: 77 77Machin M EE 66809 SNR
33 T: 77 77Thomas JP EE 73886 SNR
35 T: 76 76Cocker A EE 131815 SNR
35 T: 76 76Howarth K EE 57796 SNR
35 T: 76 76Pollock J EE 130625 SNR

Yes38 T: 74 74Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR
Yes38 T: 74 74Jenkin ADM EE 68158 SNR

40 T: 71 71Page S EE 129680 SNR
41 T: 70 70Romaine P EE 1001 SNR

Yes42 T: 69 69Cundall E EE 102412 SNR
43 T: 65 65Meadley-Robe PRJ EE 72314 SNR

Yes44 T: 60 60Boardman G EE 132807 SNR
44 T: 60 60Walker A EE 110501 SNR

Yes46 T: 47 47Farmer J EE 132062 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97Moore G EE 103821 VET
2 T: 91 91Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET
3 T: 89 89Munday J EE 12393 VET
3 T: 89 89O'Reilly K EE 132027 VET
5 T: 88 88Cooper RT EE 90285 VET
6 T: 86 86Humphreys PF EE 22668 VET
7 T: 85 85Bignell DJ EE 35980 VET
7 T: 85 85Shreeve JA EE 3975 VET

Yes9 T: 82 82Ferris M EE 121274 VET
10 T: 81 81Bilverstone NJ EE 43910 VET

Yes10 T: 81 81Briggs P EE 80194 VET
10 T: 81 81Cookson L EE 117253 VET

Yes10 T: 81 81Snelling M EE 35274 VET
Yes14 T: 80 80Taylor MW EE 42299 VET

15 T: 78 78Basham S EE 883 VET
15 T: 78 78Leonard T EE 88361 VET

Yes15 T: 78 78Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
18 T: 77 77Meekings D EE 91422 VET
19 T: 76 76Kirton NL EE 115747 VET

Yes20 T: 75 75Aisthorpe BS EE 37136 VET
Yes21 T: 73 73Dorrington PM EE 40176 VET
Yes22 T: 71 71Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET

23 T: 67 67Wagstaff EJ EE 94859 VET
Yes24 T: 65 65Baxter BG EE 107356 VET
Yes25 T: 62 62Owen F EE 123127 VET
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